
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 
EAST SAN FERNANDO VALLEY TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECT (ESFVTC) 

SUPPLEMENTAL ANALYSIS OF PHASE 2 CORRIDOR 
FROM VAN NUYS BOULEVARD/SAN FERNANDO ROAD TO 
SYLMAR/SAN FERNANDO STATION/PS80628-5433000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Extended period of performance to 
December 30, 2022 for Phase 1 

Approved 8/26/22 $0 

2 Optional Phase 2 and extension of 
period of performance through June 
30, 2024 

Pending Pending $1,463,005 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $1,463,005 

 Original Task Order: Approved 3/24/22 $343,218 

 Total:   $1,806,223 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT E 


